Place

a b~ WwN -

O © 0o NO

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27

2004 Kansas Science Olympiad
Division C Overall Results

School

Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Wichita Collegiate Up
Olathe South

Olathe North

Wichita Northwest

Shawnee Mission South
Maize High School
Olathe East

Andover Central High
Wichita Heights

Manhattan High School
Wichita East

Goodland High School
Goddard High School
Shawnee Mission East

Hays High School

Hill City High School
Olathe Northwest
Newton High School
Salina High School South

Canton-Galva High School
Ness City High School
Skyline High School
Russell High School
Ellsworth High School

Sublette High School
Garden City High School

Points

299
296
254
225
225

221
219
213
208
202

184
180
177
172
136

123
104
96
93
81

75
72
95
55
50

41
39

Size

Small
Small
Large
Large
Large

Large
Large
Large
Small
Large

Large
Large
Small
Large
Large

Small
Small
Large
Large
Large

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Small
Large



