2004 Kansas Science Olympiad Division C Overall Results

Place	School	Points	Size
1	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	299	Small
2	Wichita Collegiate Up	296	Small
3	Olathe South	254	Large
4	Olathe North	225	Large
5	Wichita Northwest	225	Large
6	Shawnee Mission South	221	Large
7	Maize High School	219	Large
8	Olathe East	213	Large
9	Andover Central High	208	Small
10	Wichita Heights	202	Large
11	Manhattan High School	184	Large
12	Wichita East	180	Large
13	Goodland High School	177	Small
14	Goddard High School	172	Large
15	Shawnee Mission East	136	Large
16	Hays High School	123	Small
17	Hill City High School	104	Small
18	Olathe Northwest	96	Large
19	Newton High School	93	Large
20	Salina High School South	81	Large
21	Canton-Galva High School	75	Small
22	Ness City High School	72	Small
23	Skyline High School	55	Small
24	Russell High School	55	Small
25	Ellsworth High School	50	Small
26	Sublette High School	41	Small
27	Garden City High School	39	Large